Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)



REC(

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ited States Patent and Trademark Office

PA 1 <u>028</u> 7	78539
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Resubmission Document ID Number: 102740291	Name: Bulgari S.P.A.
Paolo Bulgari	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) 3/15/04 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 11 Lungotevere marzio
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	City: Rome
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: Italy
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Italy Zip: 00187
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/204,569 Additional numbers att	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: William H. Griffith, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Reising, Ethington, Barnes, Kisselle, P.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	Enclosed
P.O. Box 4390	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Troy	8. Payment Information
State: Michigan Zip: 48099-4390	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 248-689-3500	
Fax Number: 248-689-4071	b. Deposit Account Number 50-0852
Email Address: N/A	Authorized User Name Reising, Ethington
9. Signature: Signature	November 4, 2004 Date

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Form PTG-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM U.S. Patent and Trademan	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2006)	U.S. Faterit and Tradellial	k Onice
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	V V V	0
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradem	narks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	5τ¢ 9
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	u.s. 1456
Paolo Bulgari 4. 36.00	Name: Bulgari S.P.A. Internal Address:	22h54 U. 29/204
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes	No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Nar	Street Address: 11 Lungotevere Marzio	
Other		
Curer	City: Rome State: Zip: 00187	
3/15/04 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes] No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	application, the execution date of the application is: 3/15 B. Patent No.(s)	
	ers attached? Yes V No	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	ers attached? Yes No 1. No 1. Total number of applications and patents involved.	
Additional number 5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder	ers attached? Yes No 1. Total number of applications and patents involve 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed:	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Griffith, Esq. Reising, Ethington,	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed	d: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Griffith, Esq. Reising, Ethington, Internal Address: Barnes, Kisselle, P.C.	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	d: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Griffith, Esq. Reising, Ethington, Internal Address: Barnes, Kisselle, P.C.	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	d: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Griffith, Esq. Reising, Ethington, Internal Address: Barnes, Kisselle, P.C.	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	d: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Griffith, Esq. Reising, Ethington, Internal Address: Barnes, Kisselle, P.C. Street Address: P.O. Box 4390 City: Troy State: MI Zip: 48099-4390	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	d: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name: William H. Griffith, Esq. Reising, Ethington, Internal Address: Barnes, Kisselle, P.C. Street Address: P.O. Box 4390 City: Troy State: MI Zip: 48099-4390	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	d: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name:William H. Griffith, Esq. Reising, Ethington, Internal Address:Reising, Ethington, Barnes, Kisselle, P.C. Street Address:P.O. Box 4390 City:TroyState:MIZip:48099-4390 DO NOT 9. Signature. William H. Griffith, Reg. No. 16,706	ers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involve 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	d: 1
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponder concerning document should be mailed: Name:William H. Griffith, Esq. Internal Address:Reising, Ethington, Barnes, Kisselle, P.C. Street Address:P.O. Box 4390 City:TroyState:MIZip:48099-4390 DO NOT 9. Signature.	Pers attached? Yes No 1. Total number of applications and patents involve 1. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	d: 1

PATENT

REEL: 015961 FRAME: 0199

40.00 OP

0E FC:8021

ASSIGNMENT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

PAOLO BULGARI The undersigned (1)

of Via Condotti 10

Witness

RECORDED: 04/30/2004

, 00187 Rome - Italy

the inventor(s) of a certain, new, original and ornamental design for (3) RING

for which application for Design Letters Patent in the United States of America is [(4) about to be made] [(4) has been made] hereby assigns and transfers to (5)

BULGARI SPA OF LUNGOTEVERE MARZIO 11- 00187 ROME - ITALY

for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, for the territory of the United States of America, and not elsewhere, the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to said invention as fully set forth and described in the specification [(7) prepared and executed by me/us on (8) 15 March 2004 [(7) filed in the U.S. Patent Office under Serial No. (9) preparatory to obtaining Design Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed to the full end of the term for which said Design Letters Patent is granted as full and entirely as the same would have been held by the undersigned had this assignment and transfer not been made.

IN WITNESS THEREOF the undersigned executed this document this day of (11) 15 March 2004

INVENTOR(8

 $(12)_{-}$

PATENT

REEL: 015961 FRAME: 0200